
The Wilfrid Laurier Women’s Softball Program is looking forward to another fall season of 

success in 2010. Over the past three seasons, the team has an overall record of 73-20 

being the most celebrated university softball program in the country capturing a Provincial 

Gold, Provincial Bronze, National Silver, and last year as the host of the 2009 

Intercollegiate Championships were crowned the National Champions 

defeating the University of Saskatchewan 7-3 in the thrilling gold 

medal game. This year marks a new beginning of sorts at Laurier, with 

many members of the recent championship seasons now graduated. 

We look forward to a great incoming class to carry the tradition of 

excellence to the softball program in 2010. I encourage you to 

come out to see some fantastic women’s softball this fall with 

some special events planed for the remainder of the home 

schedule. Please visit our website for full weekend updates or visit 

us on Facebook at “Laurier Fastball.”  

2010 Season 

Saturday Sept. 11 vs. U of Toronto @ 2 and 4 (Hillside Park, Waterloo) 

Sunday Sept. 12 vs. U of Guelph @ 12 and 2 (Waterloo Park, Waterloo) 

Friday Sept. 17 vs. U of Waterloo @ 6 and 8 (Hillside Park, Waterloo) **Student Night 

Saturday Sept. 18 vs. York University @ 2 and 4 (@ York) 

Sunday Sept. 19 vs. Queens @ 10:30 and 12:30 (@Queens) 

Saturday Sept 25 vs. McMaster @ 2 and 4 (@ McMaster) 

Sunday Sept. 26 vs. Brock University @ 12 and 2 (@ Brock) 

Saturday Oct. 2 vs. U of Ottawa @ 2 and 4 (Hillside Park, Waterloo) **Pink Day at the Park 

Sunday Oct. 3 vs. Carlton University @ 10 and 12 (Hillside Park, Waterloo) ** Minor Ball Day 

Friday Oct. 8 vs. U of Windsor @ 5 and 7 (@Windsor) 

Saturday Oct. 9 vs. Western University @ 11 and 1 (@Western) 

Sat Oct. 16/17-Provincial Qualifier (Seeds 7-12) @ U of Toronto 

Fri Oct. 22-24-Provincial Championships @ McMaster University 


